

Title appeal 34 / 2015

-

ORDER NUMBER :

DATE :04.09.2024

Both sides file their hazira .

Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix, 19.12.2024 for hearing of appeal .

Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
I/C