

Title appeal 34 / 2015

Order No.

Dated : 19.12.2024.

Both side files hazira .
Ld P.O is on leave .
The case is adjourned today .

Fix, 11.03.2025 for hearing of appeal .

Additional District judge
4th Court, Howrah
I/C