

Title Appeal No. 34 of 2015

Order No. 56 dated 22.12.2025

Today is fixed for further hearing of appeal.
Respondent nos. 1,2 and 3 files hazira.
Appellant files a petition and prays for time
for hearing of the appeal as stated therein.
Hd. the Ld. Advocates. Prayer is allowed.

To **13.03.2026** for further hearing of the appeal.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court,Howrah.