

Title Appeal No. 34 of 2015

Order No. 57 dated 13.3.2026

Today is fixed for further hearing of appeal.
Both parties file their respective haziras.
Ld. Regular P.O is on SIR duty as per direction
of the Hon'ble High Court.
Ld. ADJ, FTC-III, Howrah is in-charge.

To **19.5.2026** for further hearing of the appeal.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Howrah in-charge.